FIREWEED METALS CORP.

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

ISIN: CA31833F1045

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/17 21:59:59

Price
1.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 1161%(0.13)

CA31833F 1045

FwWz

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

110 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.24 CAD (500)
1.25 CAD (500)
1.14 CAD

1.27 CAD

1.13 CAD

1.12 CAD
1.193977 CAD
365,247
436,096.38
292

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA31833F1045&ID_NOTATION=189603585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98380ebd30a82504a44fffa6da52d3111a2e76d5dd2952a253642c7d7c2d6dab&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0dee9e2353d5a01ce&time=1716064974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5943c2a1dfe159deee9e61eabb01a37cd00140cf52fc20650924c0538fb0c9bd&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24355d9bee1cd0d36&time=1716064974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2eb3428b98419b3ad165ea0efa22ac53868b18ec049876fedfcc588b98d7ad9&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd55b24d7dfea844c&time=1716064974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f22b1fb856d5bda4e88d0daed07713409306e48648b8aa08aab97940ded2eb9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6113b94404c486045&time=1716064974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d6b21d799d84889d7acc189c7f60bb150e0bba4e521a4c843f5f8a386d5cac0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36a26fb8074f252e7&time=1716064974&tool=RSC

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

Details

2024/05/17 21:59:59

Price
1.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€ 1161%(0.13)

CA31833F 1045

Fwz

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

110 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.24 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.25 CAD (500)
Open 1.14 CAD
High 1.27 CAD
Low 1.13 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.12 CAD
VWAP 1.193977 CAD
Volume (pcs) 365,247
Trading volume 436,096.38
Number of trades 292
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.67% +33.33% +41.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.28 +0.33
Beta 0.86 1.25 0.67
Volatility 60.66 64.31 60.47

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:59

08:00

21:54

1.13 CAD (243,016
1.14 CAD (161,632
1.11 CAD (119,741
1.16 CAD (136,385
1.35 CAD (2024/01/09
0.97 CAD (2024/03/11
1.77 CAD (2023/08/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.80 CAD (2023/06/05)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.841 EUR 0.00 1

1.25 CAD 0.44 292

0.826 EUR 0.00 12

0.748 EUR 0.00 1

0.9275 USD 0.09 59
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189603585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306847620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192092380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201214064

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

Issues 17
Berlin 2024/05/ 20:48 0.834 EUR 0.00 20
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201214064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431724579

FIREWEED METALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

7l FIREWEED

METALS

Contact Details
FIREWEED METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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